FOR ___Northeastern Portion of Graves County

Community, Town or City
. P.S.C.KY.NO.

SHEET NO.

Symsonia Water District -CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility) '

SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
Monthly Water Rates
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter
First 1,000 Gallons $11.65 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 Gallons 2.91 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 7,000 Gallons 2.24 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 1.89 per 1,000 Gallons
2 Inch Meter
First 20,000 Gallons $50.48 Minimum Bill
Over 20,000 Gallons 1.89 per 1,000 Gallons
Connection Fees
5x8 x 3/4 Inch Connection $375.00
2 Inch Connection Actual Cost of Installation

Residential Service
Other

*A residential equivalent is define
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